
1. Check the information on your BULL(s) to ensure the pedigree, birth date, tattoo, and weaning data is complete

and accurate.

2. For best results clients need to submit complete herd data with complete weaning weights on all their calves to

bioTrack, our Herd Evaluation Service. Calves with incomplete herd data will not receive genetic evaluations nor

BIO Economic Indexes. If no data is submitted to BIO, then the calves in the bull evaluation centre will be regarded

as UNOFFICIAL. Unofficial calves will not receive genetic evaluations, BIO Economic Indexes nor certificates and

may not eligible for awards that are offered from time to time.

3. If you have questions on data submission, please contact our office.

( End of Test )
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202101

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Patchell Bull Group 1

Genetic Evaluations (09 Mar 2021)

CE BW AWW WI

U 87 88629

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

871 1250 3.49 7.0 12.4 1.66 PD

12.8

SOT WPDA

3.25 1.75

HH

53.5

5

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

19

5

49

-4.3

38

22

10

23

86

87 4 45

ABC

59 64 1 40

%ab

3

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

43

21

47

.13

42

-.46

42

.34

41

43

16 7 47 6 67

1 1 22 8

BIO$

1717

4

3

001H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

BBP 1H

 1/2 ANGUS  1/2 CROSSBRED

10Feb2020

RED BAR 5 AR WAREHOUSE 244R

COAR 2202W

Colour

226-820-0899

BRUCE & BRENDA PATCHELL - PATCHELL LIVESTOCK

SC

59

.72

65

55

41.3

42.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 88 108772

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1088 1584 4.38 6.5 14.8 1.65 PD

16.0

SOT WPDA

3.90 1.84

HH

53.0

10

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

32

3

55

-4.4

45

61

26

23

62

88 96 44

ABC

20 66 96 39

%ab

88

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

48

51

49

1.29

44

.05

44

.38

47

111

95 97 89 40 71

94 68 97 16

BIO$

4515

88

88

003H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

BBP 3H

ANGUS

20Jan2020

RED GOLD-BAR MERCEDES K 116M

RED SILVEIRAS MISSION NEXUS

RED GOLD-BAR KING V415 107K

RED PATCHELLS NATASHA

Colour

RED

226-820-0899

BRUCE & BRENDA PATCHELL - PATCHELL LIVESTOCK

SC

62

.45

49

33

39.0

40.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 105 97691

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

956 1405 4.08 6.2 12.2 2.48 PD-A

13.1

SOT WPDA

3.45 2.76

HH

52.5

12

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

18

1

48

.0

36

32

11

22

45

33 19 40

ABC

10 6 13 34

%ab

60

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

42

41

43

1.55

37

-.51

37

.55

39

73

80 51 96 5 91

33 88 15 75

BIO$

2388

14

14

005H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

BBP 5H

ANGUS

19Jan2020

PATCHELL NICKERBOCKER

RED TER-RON FULLY LOADED 540R

RED SIX MILE SIGNATURE 295B

RED BBP CRACKER 5Z

Colour

Red

226-820-0899

BRUCE & BRENDA PATCHELL - PATCHELL LIVESTOCK

SC

58

.89

75

69

42.0

43.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

H 79 96686

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

933 1353 3.83 5.8 13.3 2.38 PD-A

14.2

SOT WPDA

3.37 2.61

HH

51.5

9

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

16

3

45

-4.7

34

38

8

23

63

90 39 44

ABC

21 71 33 39

%ab

34

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

40

35

43

.95

37

-.34

37

.53

37

73

60 51 75 14 90

33 28 48 70

BIO$

2942

30

33

013H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

BBP 13H

ANGUS

25Jan2020

BLACK WHEEL MOTIVE 9E

RED BAR E L COOPER 35C

SOO LINE MOTIVE 9016

RED TNF DOLL 103F

Colour

Red

226-820-0899

BRUCE & BRENDA PATCHELL - PATCHELL LIVESTOCK

SC

58

.51

53

38

40.2

41.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 96 96681

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

967 1344 3.31 5.7 13.0 2.14 PD-A

13.6

SOT WPDA

3.44 2.29

HH

51.0

13

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

34

3

57

-2.1

48

31

27

33

69

61 15 92

ABC

28 25 9 93

%ab

3

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

48

21

46

1.82

40

-.30

40

.49

48

51

16 14 98 17 85

4 95 60 56

BIO$

1910

6

5

022H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

BBP 22H

ANGUS

04Feb2020

RED LAZY MC CC DETOUR 2W

RED FINE LINE MULBERRY 26P

RED RMJ REDMAN 1T

RED PATCHELL FORGET ME NOT

Colour

Red

226-820-0899

BRUCE & BRENDA PATCHELL - PATCHELL LIVESTOCK

SC

60

1.06

82

79

42.6

43.5

AdjSCSC

Pen
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202101

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Patchell Bull Group 1

Genetic Evaluations (09 Mar 2021)

CE BW AWW WI

U 75 106756

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1043 1442 3.61 5.4 13.7 1.51 PD

15.0

SOT WPDA

3.47 1.72

HH

51.0

13

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

15

7

45

-5.4

34

47

7

26

95

93 71 66

ABC

86 81 67 65

%ab

25

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

40

32

44

1.60

38

-.22

38

.39

37

79

50 63 96 23 72

47 89 78 19

BIO$

3083

36

39

023H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

BBP 23H

ANGUS

10Jan2020

RED RINGSTEAD KARGO 215U

RED SIX MILE SIGNATURE 295B

RED RINGSTEAD KARGO 107M

PATCHELL HALO

Colour

Red

226-820-0899

BRUCE & BRENDA PATCHELL - PATCHELL LIVESTOCK

SC

59

.24

38

17

39.1

41.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 77 93662

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

953 1325 3.33 5.0 13.2 2.41 PD-A

14.4

SOT WPDA

3.18 2.75

HH

50.2

12

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

15

6

45

-4.7

34

34

7

23

93

90 23 43

ABC

79 71 17 37

%ab

5

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

40

23

44

1.48

38

-.30

38

.54

37

57

20 20 94 18 91

7 83 62 73

BIO$

2332

13

12

050H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

BBP 50H

ANGUS

09Jan2020

RED RINGSTEAD KARGO 215U

RED SIX MILE SIGNATURE 295B

RED RINGSTEAD KARGO 107M

PATCHELL NEON MOON

Colour

Red

226-820-0899

BRUCE & BRENDA PATCHELL - PATCHELL LIVESTOCK

SC

59

.62

59

48

40.6

42.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 85 115821

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1224 1656 3.75 6.6 13.6 1.79 PD-A

14.9

SOT WPDA

3.98 2.04

HH

53.5

9

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

33

6

55

-5.0

47

55

28

30

92

91 90 81

ABC

75 76 89 83

%ab

62

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

49

41

49

1.07

44

-.16

44

.42

48

96

81 89 80 26 76

81 41 84 30

BIO$

3830

69

71

210H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

BBP 210H

ANGUS

10Jan2020

RED FINE LINE MULBERRY 26P

RED LAZY MC CC DETOUR 2W

RED COMPASS MULBERRY 449M

RED PATCHELL BARONESS BURLEQUE

Colour

Red

226-820-0899

BRUCE & BRENDA PATCHELL - PATCHELL LIVESTOCK

SC

62

.78

69

61

41.6

43.5

AdjSCSC

Pen
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Breed Summary Averages

202101

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Breed # % U BWT AWW SOT 28D 56D 84D EOT ADG WPDA

Height

Score Fat REA REA %IMF %IMF

Hip Frame Back Adj Adj

Scrotal

Patchell Bull Group 1

Genetic Evaluations (09 Mar 2021)

5.9 11 14.5 13.4 2.29 2.05

ANGUS

7 86 86 724 1023 1116 1216 1326 1444 3.76 3.54 42.351.8

7.0 5 12.8 12.4 1.75 1.66

CROSSBRED

1 100 87 629 871 931 1044 1150 1250 3.49 3.25 42.053.5

Group Averages

8 88 87 712 1004 1093 1194 1304 1420 3.72 3.50

42.352.0 6.0 10 14.3 13.3 2.22 2.00
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